{BISPOL

SCENTED CANDLES WITH WOODEN WICK | SN100-X

SN82-000-384

DESCRIPTION:

Candles with a wooden wick are products that fit into current trends. Elegant and modern appearance,
unique fragrances and ecological packaging. A candle wick made of natural wood creates a unique sound

effect, reminiscent of burning wood in a fireplace.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Burning time:

Weight:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:

EAN per pallet:

Ylang ylang & Rose
~34 h

190 g

28.2 cm

8.5 cm

1

6

19

11

1254

209

266x180x95 mm / 2,8 kg +10%
5906927054216
5906927054223
5906927929651
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