

SCENTED CANDLES WITH WOODEN WICK | SN100-X

SN82-000-384

DESCRIPTION:

Candles with a wooden wick are products that fit into current trends. Elegant and modern appearance, unique fragrances and ecological packaging. A candle wick made of natural wood creates a unique sound effect, reminiscent of burning wood in a fireplace.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:	Ylang ylang & Rose
Burning time:	~34 h
Weight:	190 g
Diameter:	ø8.2 cm
Height:	8.5 cm
Packaging:	1
Collective packaging:	6
Number of packages on the layer:	19
Number of layers per pallet:	11
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	1254
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	209
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	266x180x95 mm / 2,8 kg ±10%
EAN:	5906927054216
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927054223
EAN per pallet:	5906927929651



